
Tävling: Norrlandsmästerskap 2012 A-C precision Söndag
Vapengrupp:A

Utskriven 2012-06-17 19:05

Skytteklass: Öppen

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Stm
1 Hans Jonsson Kramfors PSK 47 48 48 48 48 46 50 46 47 45 473 S
2 Ralf Linder Arvidsjaurs PSK 48 46 46 47 43 44 46 43 47 49 459 S
3 Kurt Marklund Norsjö PSK 45 47 48 45 46 47 44 47 46 42 457 S
4 Marcus Jonsson A 4 SF 45 43 39 49 45 46 45 48 46 48 454 S
5 Anders Gustavsson Rundviks PSK 45 46 43 47 47 47 46 43 42 47 453 B
6 Bill Stenlund Bolidens PSK 45 46 42 40 48 44 46 46 46 48 451 B
7 Stefan Eriksson SJ PK Luleå 44 41 48 48 43 43 46 45 46 47 451 B
8 David Nording Rundviks PSK 46 44 45 45 43 45 47 43 45 45 448 B
9 Jörgen Nilsson Rundviks PSK 46 41 48 46 47 43 47 41 42 46 447 B
10 Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaurs PSK 47 40 46 45 41 49 45 41 46 44 444 B
11 Erik Landkvist Arvidsjaurs PSK 46 44 40 44 45 44 48 46 42 44 443 B
12 Roger C Åström Skellefteå PSF 43 44 47 44 46 42 44 0 0 0 310 B
13 Ulf Strindlund Kramfors PSK 44 43 45 44 42 45 46 0 0 0 309
14 Henrik Åkerström SJ PK Luleå 43 47 45 47 42 44 41 0 0 0 309
15 Urban Amrén F 21 SF 43 44 43 42 45 48 43 0 0 0 308
16 Ola Forsberg Luleå PK 39 45 44 43 46 44 46 0 0 0 307
17 Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina PSK 38 40 44 44 47 48 45 0 0 0 306
18 Greger Karlsson Bolidens PSK 45 41 43 45 45 46 41 0 0 0 306
19 Gunnar Eriksson Dorotea PSK 45 40 45 43 42 46 43 0 0 0 304
20 Lennart Borgström Storumans PK 41 44 45 40 39 46 47 0 0 0 302
21 Lilian Holmqvist Norsjö PSK 42 43 42 45 43 41 46 0 0 0 302
22 Bo Löfroth Luleå PK 39 41 40 47 47 42 43 0 0 0 299
23 Dag Olofsson Norsjö PSK 41 44 46 40 45 41 42 0 0 0 299
24 Anita Oskarsson Dorotea PSK 43 47 36 41 47 41 43 0 0 0 298
25 Rikard Nyberg Luleå PK 43 42 47 43 38 40 44 0 0 0 297
26 Erik Marklund Skellefteå PSF 43 46 42 41 41 41 43 0 0 0 297
27 Robert Eklund SJ PK Luleå 40 41 38 48 44 44 42 0 0 0 297
28 Leif Lindgren Arvidsjaurs PSK 43 42 43 45 42 40 40 0 0 0 295
29 Marcus Claesson Lillsjöns PSK 37 42 37 42 47 43 41 0 0 0 289
30 Hans Moritz Rundviks PSK 33 37 46 42 45 41 38 0 0 0 282
31 Lasse Bodin A 4 SF 39 22 36 44 44 41 46 0 0 0 272
32 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PSK 38 31 38 38 41 34 42 0 0 0 262
33 Hans Linder Arvidsjaurs PSK 30 39 38 38 34 34 42 0 0 0 255
34 Jonny Skogh Örnsköldsviks PK 34 45 28 36 31 38 42 0 0 0 254
35 Anders Graff A 4 SF 39 38 24 35 31 36 43 0 0 0 246
36 Håkan Wallin Kramfors PSK 34 29 43 36 29 28 31 0 0 0 230
37 Martin Larsson Piteå PK 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 7



Tävling: Norrlandsmästerskap 2012 A-C precision Söndag
Vapengrupp:A

Utskriven 2012-06-17 19:05

Pl LagKlubb Resultat Tot
1 Arvidsjaurs PSK NsM 2012 Precision A 138 128 135 137 126

133 131 84 93 93
1198

Niklas Eriksson 444
Leif Lindgren 295
Ralf Linder 459

2 Rundviks PSK NsM 2012 Precision A 124 127 134 134 135
133 131 86 87 92

1183

Anders Gustavsson 453
Hans Moritz 282
David Nording 448

3 Norsjö PSK NsM 2012 Precision A 128 134 136 130 134
129 132 47 46 42

1058

Lilian Holmqvist 302
Dag Olofsson 299
Kurt Marklund 457

4 SJ PK Luleå NsM 2012 Precision A 127 129 131 143 129
131 129 45 46 47

1057

Stefan Eriksson 451
Robert Eklund 297
Henrik Åkerström 309

5 Luleå PK NsM 2012 Precision A 121 128 131 133 131
126 133 0 0 0

903

Ola Forsberg 307
Rikard Nyberg 297
Bo Löfroth 299

6 A 4 SF NsM 2012 Precision A 78 60 60 79 75 77 89 0
0 0

518

Mats Berglin 0
Lasse Bodin 272
Anders Graff 246


